Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbLHOrO 3K3aMeHa

Pyccknin sa3bik 06.07.2018

Ne damunusa
1 Atonos

2 bapnbibaes
3 lMaraynnux
4 Nbparumos
5 KaHbGekoB
6 Ketunaase
7 KnHasibaeB
8 Knumosuny
9 KoxxeBHMKOB
10 KopoTkoB
11 KosiBa

12 MasunTtoB
13 MuHrasetanHos
14 HukoHoBa
15 MNMo3emuHa
16 Cokornosa
17 CnvrvH

18 CyxoB

19 dapees
20 dapees
21 XamuToBa
22 XycaunHoBa
23 llayeHko
24 lsapumaH

Uma
PycnaH
Paguk
ApTyp
Anpap
AMunb
Wpaknuin
[eHnunc
EBreHuin
Bnagucnae
Knpunn
Hectop
Anekcen
MapaTt
Oapbs
BukTopus
YnbsHa
Anekcangp
KoHcTaHTuH
AHpopen
EBreHuin
Posanusa
3nbBUHA
EkaTepuHa
Banepusa

Bann

54
52
50
48
60
46
48
52
60
50
50
52
42
50
60
40
38
40
42
60
42
54
36
46



